PRODUCT DATASHEET

V:KO

» Panasonic

Product Name :

White Fiber Optic Mechanism+Cover

Product Code :

90440029

Product Series :

Linnera/Rollina

Technical Specifications:

Material : ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadine-Styrene)
Certifications CE
Dimensions:

735

735

45

71
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